Licensed To:

David Prouty

Number of Top Times:

Mark

Female Open

1= 7.50
1* 7.50
3 8.20

Female Open

1 8.30
2 8.40
3 8.90

Female Open

1 51.19
2 1:05.50

Female Open

1 2:03.80
2 2:08.40
3 2:13.60

Female Open

1 4:12.50
2 4:53.10

Female Open

1 6:37.30
2 7:16.40
3 7:58.00
4 8:18.70

Female Open

1 14:26.3
2 14:39.9
3 14:45.3
4 16:03.2

Female Open

1 9.40

Female Open

1 10.90
2 11.70

Female Open

1 16-10.0
Male Open
1 6.20
2% 6.60
2% 6.60
Male Open
1 7.20
.40
.60
.80
.00
8.90

le Open
44.00
45.60
46.40
50.70

O J J

M

SW N Y oyO W

Southern Worcester Co.

[DPHS]
All
Convert Rnd

50y Dash NB

F
F
F
55m Dash TAN
F
F
F
300m Dash
F
F
600m Run
F
F
F
1000m Run
F
F
1 Mile Run
F
F
F
F
2 Mile Run
7:13.1 F
7:19.9 F
7:22.6 F
8:01.6 F
50y Hurdles
F
55m Hurdles
F
F
Shot Put
5.13m F
50y Dash NB
F
F
F
55m Dash TAN
F
F
F
F
F
F
300m Dash
F
F
F
F

League
S.wW.C.L.

2016-2017 as of 1-25-17

Individua

Indoor Track

1 Top Marks

Name Age/Yr
Hayley Doane JR
Jayme Dowd JR
Rachel Perry JR
Rachel Perry JR
Jayme Dowd JR
Hayley Doane JR
Avery Valley 8
Rachel Perry JR
Haley Cournoye 7/
Avery Valley 8
Hailey Cournoy 7
Logan Johndon 7
Hannah Rybioki JR
Megan Cyr JR
Ashley Wilson 8
Faye Kuszewski SO
Hannah Rybioki JR
Haley Cournoye 7
Logan Johndon 7
Logan Johnson 7
Ashley Wilson 8
Faye Kuszewski SO
Faye Kuszewski SO
Hayley Doane JR
Hannah Rybioki JR
Eric Fyrberg SR
Isaiah Perez JR
Ryan Anderson JR
Eric Fyrberg SR
Isaiah Perez JR
Jason Fyrberg SO
Noel Casiano SR
Ryan Anderson JR
Mathew Tibbett SO
Eric Fyrberg SR
Isaiah Perez JR
Josh Dukes SR
Jason Fyrberg SO

01/04/2
01/04/2
12/21/2

12/14/2
12/14/2
01/11/2

01/25/2
01/11/2

01/11/2
01/04/2
12/14/2

01/11/2
12/21/2

01/11/2
01/18/2
12/21/2
01/11/2

01/18/2
01/11/2
12/14/2
12/14/2

12/21/2

12/14/2
12/14/2

01/11/2

01/04/2
12/21/2
01/04/2

01/18/2
12/14/2
01/18/2
01/18/2
12/14/2
12/14/2

12/21/2
01/18/2
01/18/2
12/21/2

SWCL
SWCL
SWC1

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWC1

SWCL
SWCL
SWC1
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWC1

SWCL
SWCL

SWCL

SWCL
SWC1
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWC1
SWCL
SWCL
SWC1

02/03/201

Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet

Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet

Page

#3
#3
#2

#1
#1
#4

League Meet

Dual Meet

Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet

Dual Meet
Dual Meet

Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet

Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet

Dual Meet

Dual Meet
Dual Meet

Dual Meet

Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet

Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet

Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet
Dual Meet

#4

#4
#3
#1

#4
#2

#4
#5
#2
#4

#5
#4
#1
#1

#2

#1
#1

#4

#3
#2
#3

#5
#1
#5
#5
#1
#1

#2
#5
#5
#2

East
East
East

West
West
West

West

West
East
West

West
East

West
West
East
West

West
West
West
West

East

West
West

West

East
East
East

West
West
West
West
West
West

Fast
West
West
Fast



I B R B B RS R S B B

5 1:04.00 F
Male Open 600m Run
1 2:00.40 F
2 2:05.70 F
3 2:06.70 F
Male Open 1000m Run
1 3:21.40 F
2 3:46.40 F
3 3:47.50 F
4 3:51.40 F
5 3:56.20 F
Male Open 1 Mile Run
1 5:45.50 F
2 6:26.10 F
3 6:35.30 F
4 6:46.10 F
5 6:48.50 F
6 6:53.30 F
7 6:59.50 F
Male Open 2 Mile Run
1 12:20.2 6:10.1 F
2 14:00.8 7:00.4 F
3 14:24.6 7:12.3 F
4 14:32.4 7:16.2 F
5 14:58.5 7:29.2 F
Male Open 50y Hurdles
1 8.10 F
Male Open 55m Hurdles
1 9.52 p
2 10.40 F
Male Open High Jump
1*4-11.00 1.45m F
1*¥4-11.00 1.49m F
Male Open Shot Put
1 37-00.5 11.29m
2 31-00.2 9.45m
3 26-10.5 8.19m
4 26-08.5 8.14m
5 26-05.2 8.05m
6 25-03.0 7.69m
Male Open Shot Put
1 33-07.5 10.24m
2 26-00.0 7.92m
3 25-08.0 7.82m
4 22-06.2 6.86m
5 17-01.5 5.22m
6 15-06.7 4.74m
7 15-05.7 4.71lm
Female Open 4x200m Relay
1 2:13.70
2 2:13.80
3 2:14.65
4 2:18.80
Female Open 4x400m Relay
1 5:15.70
2 5:40.00
Male Open 4x200m Relay
1 1:53.60
2 1:54.78
3 1:54.90

NB

TAN

oo

g

> >

>

Gathan Chaput

Joe Wilkman
Anthony Seymou
Aiden Joyce

Cole Cashman
Zachary Carr
Garrett Gryszo
Gavin Haynes
Anthony Seymou

Cole Cashman
Gavin Haynes
Jamie Kiesner
Justin Finnera
Zachary Carr
Aiden Joyce
Anthony Seymou

Cole Cashman
Jake Kenneway
Garrett Gryszo
Anthony Seymou
Aiden Joyce

Noel Casiano

Noel Casiano
Josh Dukes

Noel Casiano
Josh Dukes

Ryan Anderson
Jason Fyrberg
Justin Finnera
Stephen Gustaf
Jacob Spence
Mathew Tibbett

Ryan Anderson
Justin Finnera
Mathew Tibbett
Jacob Spence
Garrett Gryszo
Colin Dube
Connor Donahue

Rela
Rela
Rela
Rela

Rela
Rela

Rela
Rela
Rela

9
SR
FR

SR
SO
FR

SR

SR
SR
SO
FR

SR
FR
FR
SR

SR
SR

SR
SR

JR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SO

JR
SR
SO
SR
FR

12/14/20
01/18/20
01/25/20
01/04/20

01/11/20
12/21/20

01/18/20
01/25/20
01/04/20

12/14/2

01/11/2
01/18/2
01/18/2

01/04/2
01/18/2
01/18/2
12/21/2
01/04/2

12/14/2
12/14/2
01/18/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
12/14/2
12/21/2

01/18/2
12/21/2
12/21/2
12/14/2
01/11/2

01/04/2

01/25/2
01/11/2

12/21/2
12/21/2

01/11/2
01/04/2
01/18/2
01/18/2
12/21/2
12/14/2

01/18/2
01/18/2
01/11/2
01/18/2
12/21/2
01/11/2
01/11/2

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWC1

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWC1
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWC1
SWCL
SWCL
SWC1

SWCL
SWC1
SWC1
SWCL
SWCL

SWCL

SWCL
SWCL

SWC1
SWC1

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWC1
SWCL

SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWCL
SWC1
SWCL
SWCL

Dual Meet #1
Dual
Dual

Dual

Meet
Meet
Meet

#4
#5
#5

#3
#5
#5
#2
#3

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet

#1
#1
#5
#2
#4
#1
#2

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet

#5
#2
#2
#1
#4
Dual Meet #3
League Meet
Dual Meet #4

#2
#2

Dual
Dual

Meet
Meet

#4
#3
#5
#5
#2
#1

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet

#5
#5
#4
#5
#2
#4
#4

Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual
Dual

Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet
Meet

Dual Meet #1
Dual Meet #5
League Meet
Dual Meet #3

Dual Meet #4
Dual Meet #2

Dual Meet #5
League Meet
Dual Meet #3

West
West

East

West
East

West

East

West

West
West
West

Fast
West
West
East
Fast

West
West
West
Fast
West
West
East

West
East
East
West
West

East

West

East
East

West
Fast
West
West
Fast
West

West
West
West
West
East
West
West



4 1:57.40 F A Rela 12/14/20 SWCL Dual Meet #1 West
Male Open 4x400m Relay

1 4:16.10 F A Rela 01/11/20 SWCL Dual Meet #4 West
2 5:09.60 F A Rela 12/21/20 SWC1l Dual Meet #2 East



