S.W.C.L. Indoor Track 2016-2017 as of 1-25-17

Individual Top Marks

David Prouty [DPHS]
Number of Top Times: All

Number of Top	Times: All								
Mark	Convert Rnd		Name A	\ge/Yr					
	50 - 1								
Female Open	50y Dash NB		1		01/01/0	~~-		. " 0	
1* 7.50	F		Hayley Doane	JR			Dual Mee		
1* 7.50	F	-	2	JR			Dual Mee		
3 8.20	F	-	Rachel Perry	JR	12/21/2	SWCI	Dual Mee	:t #2	East
Female Open	55m Dash TAN						_		
1 8.30	F	_	Rachel Perry	JR			Dual Mee		
2 8.40	F	_	4	JR			Dual Mee		
3 8.90	F	-	Hayley Doane	JR	01/11/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	t #4	West
Female Open	300m Dash								
1 51.19	F	_	Avery Valley	8			League M		
2 1:05.50	F	_	Rachel Perry	JR	01/11/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	t #4	West
Female Open	600m Run								
1 2:03.80	F	-	Haley Cournoye	2 7	01/11/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	t #4	West
2 2:08.40	F	_	Avery Valley	8	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	t #3	East
3 2:13.60	F	_	Hailey Cournoy	7	12/14/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	t #1	West
Female Open	1000m Run								
1 4:12.50	F	_	Logan Johndon	7	01/11/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	t #4	West
2 4:53.10	F	_	Hannah Rybioki	. JR	12/21/2	SWCl	Dual Mee	t #2	East
Female Open	1 Mile Run		_						
1 6:37.30	F	_	Megan Cyr	JR	01/11/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	et #4	West
2 7:16.40	F	_	Ashley Wilson	8			Dual Mee		
3 7:58.00	F	_	Faye Kuszewski				Dual Mee		
4 8:18.70	F	_	Hannah Rybioki				Dual Mee		
Female Open	2 Mile Run				· - / / -			- " -	
1 14:26.3	7:13.1 F	_	Haley Cournoye	e 7	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	+ #5	West
2 14:39.9	7:19.9 F	_	Logan Johndon	7			Dual Mee		
3 14:45.3	7:22.6 F	_	Logan Johnson	7			Dual Mee		
4 16:03.2	8:01.6 F	_	Ashley Wilson	8			Dual Mee		
Female Open	50y Hurdles N		Asilie Wilson	O	12/14/2	SWCI	Dual Mee	; C π ±	West
1 9.40	F	_ _	Faye Kuszewski	C ()	12/21/2	CMC 1	Dual Mee	+ #2	Fact
Female Open		AN	raye Nuszewski	. 50	12/21/2	DWCI	Dual Mee	:L π∠	шазс
1 10.90	F	— —	Faye Kuszewski	C ()	12/11/2	CMCT	Dual Mee	×+ #1	Most
	F		Hayley Doane				Dual Mee		
		_	паутеу роапе	JR	12/14/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	:L #1	west
Female Open	Shot Put 5.13m F		Hannah Derbiaki	TD	01/11/0	CMCT	Dual Mas	. — Дл	[4] o o +
1 16-10.0		_	Hannah Rybioki	. JR	01/11/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	:6 #4	west
Male Open 5			Davis - Davis	a D	01/04/0	OFICE	D M	т #Э	D
1 6.20	F	_	Eric Fyrberg	SR			Dual Mee		
2* 6.60	F	_	Isaiah Perez	JR			Dual Mee		
2* 6.60	F	_	Ryan Anderson	JR	01/04/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	:t #3	East
-	5m Dash TAN				/ /-		_		
1 7.20	F	_	Eric Fyrberg	SR			Dual Mee		
2 7.40	F	_	Isaiah Perez	JR			Dual Mee		
3 7.60	F	_	Jason Fyrberg	SO			Dual Mee		
4 7.80	F	_	Noel Casiano	SR			Dual Mee		
5 8.00	F	-	Ryan Anderson	JR			Dual Mee		
6 8.90	F	-	Mathew Tibbett	SO	12/14/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	t #1	West
Male Open 3	00m Dash								
1 44.00	F	-	Eric Fyrberg	SR	12/21/2	SWCl	Dual Mee	t #2	East
2 45.60	F	-	Isaiah Perez	JR	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	t #5	West
3 46.40	F	_	Josh Dukes	SR	01/18/2	SWCL	Dual Mee	t #5	West
4 50.70	F	-	Jason Fyrberg	SO	12/21/2	SWCl	Dual Mee	t #2	East

5 1:04.00	F		- Gathan Chaput	7	12/11/2	SWCL Dual	Moot	#1	Most
Male Open			- Gathan Chaput	/	12/14/2	SWCL Dual	меес	# 1	West
1 2:00.40			- Joe Wilkman	SR	01/11/2	SWCL Dual	Moot	# 1	Ta7 o o +
	F			7					
2 2:05.70	F		- Anthony Seymou			SWCL Dual			
3 2:06.70	F		- Aiden Joyce	FR	01/18/2	SWCL Dual	меет	# O	west
Male Open				3.	01/04/0	arrar p 1			
1 3:21.40	F		- Cole Cashman	SR		SWCL Dual			
2 3:46.40	F	,	- Zachary Carr	SO		SWCL Dual			
3 3:47.50	F		- Garrett Gryszo			SWCL Dual			
4 3:51.40	F		- Gavin Haynes	7		SWCl Dual			
5 3:56.20	F		- Anthony Seymou	7	01/04/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#3	East
Male Open	1 Mile Run								
1 5:45.50	F		- Cole Cashman	SR	12/14/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#1	West
2 6:26.10	F		- Gavin Haynes	7	12/14/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#1	West
3 6:35.30	F		- Jamie Kiesner	SR	01/18/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#5	West
4 6:46.10	F		- Justin Finnera	SR	12/21/2	SWCl Dual	Meet	#2	East
5 6:48.50	F		- Zachary Carr	SO	01/11/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#4	West
6 6:53.30	F		- Aiden Joyce	FR	12/14/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#1	West
7 6:59.50	F		- Anthony Seymou	7	12/21/2	SWCl Dual	Meet	#2	East
	2 Mile Run		4 4						
1 12:20.2	6:10.1 F		- Cole Cashman	SR	01/18/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#5	West
2 14:00.8			- Jake Kenneway	7		SWCl Dual			
3 14:24.6			- Garrett Gryszo			SWCl Dual			
4 14:32.4			- Anthony Seymou			SWCL Dual			
5 14:58.5			- Aiden Joyce	FR		SWCL Dual			
Male Open			Alden boyce	FIX	01/11/2	SWCH Duar	Meec	π¬	West
1 8.10	F		- Noel Casiano	CD	01/04/2	CMCI Dual	Moot	πэ	Doot
			- Noel Casiano	SR	01/04/2	SWCL Dual	меес	#3	East
Male Open		AN	Name 1 Company	a.p.	01/05/0	OFICE T			
1 9.52	P		- Noel Casiano	SR		SWCL Leagu			
2 10.40	F		- Josh Dukes	SR	01/11/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#4	West
Male Open									
1*4-11.00			- Noel Casiano	SR		SWCl Dual			
1*4-11.00	1.49m F	,	- Josh Dukes	SR	12/21/2	SWCl Dual	Meet	#2	East
Male Open									
1 37-00.5	11.29m F		- Ryan Anderson	JR		SWCL Dual			
2 31-00.2	9.45m F		- Jason Fyrberg	SO		SWCL Dual			
3 26-10.5	8.19m F		- Justin Finnera	SR		SWCL Dual			
4 26-08.5	8.14m F		- Stephen Gustaf	FR	01/18/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#5	West
5 26-05.2	8.05m F		- Jacob Spence	SR	12/21/2	SWCl Dual	Meet	#2	East
6 25-03.0	7.69m F		- Mathew Tibbett	SO	12/14/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#1	West
Male Open	Shot Put j.v								
1 33-07.5	_		- Ryan Anderson	JR	01/18/2	SWCL Dual	Meet	#5	West
2 26-00.0	7.92m F		- Justin Finnera			SWCL Dual			
3 25-08.0	7.82m F		- Mathew Tibbett			SWCL Dual			
4 22-06.2	6.86m F		- Jacob Spence	SR		SWCL Dual			
5 17-01.5	5.22m F		- Garrett Gryszo			SWCl Dual			
6 15-06.7			- Colin Dube	7		SWCL Dual			
7 15-05.7	4.71m F		- Connor Donahue	7		SWCL Dual			
Female Open			Common Domanac	,	01/11/2	SWCH Duar	nccc	11 -1	WCSC
1 2:13.70	_	г л	Rela	12/14/20	CMCI Dual	Meet #1 We	o a t		
2:13.70			Rela	01/18/20		Meet #1 We			
							3S L		
3 2:14.65			Rela	01/25/20	SWCL Leagu		+		
4 2:18.80		F A	Rela	01/04/20	swcr Dual	Meet #3 Ea	IST		
Female Open	-		D - 1 -	01 /11 /00	ariar 5	N.C 1 11 C ==	1		
1 5:15.70			Rela	01/11/20		Meet #4 We			
2 5:40.00		F A	Rela	12/21/20	SWC1 Dual	Meet #2 Ea	ıst		
Male Open 4x2	-		_	/: - /					
1 1:53.60			Rela	01/18/20		Meet #5 We	est		
2 1:54.78			Rela	01/25/20	SWCL Leagu				
3 1:54.90		F A	Rela	01/04/20	SWCL Dual	Meet #3 Ea	ıst		

4 1:57.40	F	A Rela	12/14/20	SWCL Dual Meet #1 West
Male Open 4x400m Relay				
1 4:16.10	F	A Rela	01/11/20	SWCL Dual Meet #4 West
2 5:09.60	F	A Rela	12/21/20	SWCl Dual Meet #2 East